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60 < 100Mbps (3% H%%: SC/ST/FCHSFPHH) FRAERIAE
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FYRER (EFT) 4%, IEC61000-4-5 (Surge)4%, IEC 61000-4-6 (CS) 3%
ABIR: 100-240V AC H#F# : IEC 60068-2-6
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VN 850nm 1310 /1550nm iHiE : 500000 h
BAKRENR -3 dBm 0dBm
BRI 8 dBm -10dBm FRAR
Bl R -19 dBm -32 dBm SRBHE @ 34
T 11dB 22 dB
YOS 2km? 550 mP 20 km®
TR -6 dBm -3dBm
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B S 10/100BaseT 10/100/1000BaseT

MC102-1F1T-AC220-P 1 1(SFP slot)
MC102-1F1T-AC220-SC 1 1(SC)
MC102-1F1T-AC220-ST 1 1(ST)
MC102-1F1T-AC220-FC 1 1(FC)
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